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THIS DRAWING MAY BE REDUCED, VERIFY SCALE BEFORE USING

 SCALE 1"=20' 

1 METER = 3.2808333 U.S. SURVEY FEET 
   1 U.S. ACRE = 0.4047 HECTARES

0

0

10

5

20

10

40

15

60 80  FEET

25  METERS20

LEGEND

FREE TRAILER SUBDIVISION

SURVEYED BY:  MAT, EBH

SCALE:

DATE:  DECEMBER 2023

1"=20'
CHECKED: R&M PROJECT NO:

A SUBDIVISION AND RE-PLAT OF BLOCK 2-A LOTS 3 AND 4,
CREATING LOT 3A

WITHIN CRAIG, ALASKA

LOT 3A CONTAINS 0.79 ACRES
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R&M ENGINEERING-KETCHIKAN, INC.
7180 REVILLA ROAD, SUITE 300
KETCHIKAN, AK 99901

Phone: (907) 225-7917
Fax:     (907) 225-3441

CRAIG, AK  99921
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NOTES
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